Case Reported Date
And Time
09/12/2025 12:31:40
09/12/2025 12:57:51
09/12/2025 13:01:37
09/12/2025 16:35:36
09/12/2025 18:19:16

09/13/2025 11:56:18

09/14/2025 20:29:36

00098232

2025-
00098243

2025-
00098249

2025-
00098347

2025-
00098394

2025-
00098673

2025-
00099104

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street

Case Address Street Case Address Street

Type
Baker Act

Welfare Check

Pornography

Child Neglect

Death Investigation

CFS Fax

Aggravated Assault
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9/15/2025 09:30:49

Type

Suffix

Case Status

Incident Information

Incident Information

Active Pending

Active Pending

Unfounded (NCO)

Unfounded (NCO)

Cleared by Arrest
Closed






