Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports

Case Reported Date And Time	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	Case Occurred Incident	Case Address Street Name	Case Address Street Type	Case Address Street Suffix	Case Status
09/12/2025 12:31:40	2025- 00098232	Baker Act				Incident Information
09/12/2025 12:57:51	2025- 00098243	Welfare Check	44TH	MNR		Incident Information
09/12/2025 13:01:37	2025- 00098249	Pornography				Active Pending
09/12/2025 16:35:36	2025- 00098347	Child Neglect				Active Pending
09/12/2025 18:19:16	2025- 00098394	Death Investigation				Unfounded (NCO)
09/13/2025 11:56:18	2025- 00098673	CFS Fax				Unfounded (NCO)
09/14/2025 20:29:36	2025- 00099104	Aggravated Assault	COMMERCE	AV		Cleared by Arrest Closed

9/15/2025 09:30:49